

Spl (C) 10 / 2023
(Reg No. 10 / 2023)

Order No. 04 dt 26-02-2024

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence as per schedule.
Accused on court bail is present by filing hazira.
Ld. Spl PP and Ld. Defence Counsel are present.
No witness is present.
The case is adjourned.
Todate for appearance and evidence as per schedule.

Spl. Judge
Under POCSO Act at Darjeeling